Teams (all, structured order - 22 teams)

Cadet Circuit
Etropolski's sabre

sabre men cadets team
Sofia, 8 November 2015

name 7? number
BELARUS/COLOMBIA 7
BULGARIA 1 2
BULGARIA 2 8
BULGARIA 3 10
BULGARIA/NETHERLANDS/KSA 16
AEK ATHENS 14
GREECE APOLLON VRILISSION 20
GREECE ASEKG 22
GREECE GEF 15
GREECE MIXED TEAM 3
DINAMO 19
RIPOSTA1 9
RIPOSTA2 11
ROMANIA1 4
ROMANIA?2 12
TUR 1
TURKEY 2 6
TURKEY3 18
UKRANIALI 5
UKRANIA?2 17
UKRANIA3 21
UKRANIA4 13
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Fencers (all, structured order - 87 fencers)

Cadet Circuit
Etropolski's sabre

sabre men cadets team
Sofia, 8 November 2015

name and first name

team

LUKYANTSOV Viachaslau BELARUS/COLOMBIA
MOSQUERA Beltran BELARUS/COLOMBIA
PINCHUK Maksim BELARUS/COLOMBIA
BULDEEYV Stefan BULGARIA 1

EFIMOYV Hristo BULGARIA 1

KUNEV Atanas BULGARIA 1

NEDEV Kaloyan BULGARIA 1

GENOV Galin BULGARIA 2

IVANOV Ivan BULGARIA 2

TRAIKOV Daniel BULGARIA 2

TSVETKOV Dobromir BULGARIA 2

ANGELOV Pavel BULGARIA 3

RAIKIN Dimitar BULGARIA 3

ROHAS Stefan BULGARIA 3

STOYCHEV Todor BULGARIA 3

ALBAQAMI Saad Mohammad BULGARIA/NETHERLANDS/KS
ALZAHRANI Abdulrahnan Mohammed BULGARIA/NETHERLANDS/KS
FRANSMAN Tim BULGARIA/NETHERLANDS/KS
TONCHEYV Teodor BULGARIA/NETHERLANDS/KS
ALIFRAGKIS Stavros AEK ATHENS

BOIDANIS Ioannis Iason AEK ATHENS
GIANNAKOPOULOS Vasilis AEK ATHENS

KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis AEK ATHENS

CHATZOPOULOS Nikolaos

GREECE APOLLON VRILISSION

KARAKOSTAS Aris Evangelos

GREECE APOLLON VRILISSION

KROUSKOS Spyridon

GREECE APOLLON VRILISSION

PREDARIS Charalampos GREECE APOLLON VRILISSION
MICHAILIDIS Nikolaos GREECE ASEKG
PAGKALOS Angelos GREECE ASEKG
PANAGIARIS MALEAS Evangelos GREECE ASEKG
STATHATOS Evangelos GREECE ASEKG
ALIFRAGKIS Michalis GREECE GEF
HATZOPOULOS Stefanos GREECE GEF
ZARAVELIS Antonios GREECE GEF
ZARAVELIS Georgios GREECE GEF
ALTIPARMAKIS Stavros GREECE MIXED TEAM
FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos GREECE MIXED TEAM
KYRTSIAS Konstantinos GREECE MIXED TEAM
SIALTSIS Michail GREECE MIXED TEAM
GHEORGHE Sergiu DINAMO

MUNTEANU Matei DINAMO

PRALA Catalin DINAMO

TONT Vlad DINAMO

ALUPEI Alexie RIPOSTA1

CHIRIAC Teodor RIPOSTA1

DINCA Elton RIPOSTA1

NYIRI Peter RIPOSTA1

COSMAN Victor RIPOSTA2
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Fencers (all, structured order - 87 fencers)

Cadet Circuit

name and first name team
FLOREA Cristi RIPOSTA2
ZANE Andrei RIPOSTA2
ZANE Gabriel RIPOSTA2
ANICULOESEI Matei ROMANIA1
DRAGOMIR George ROMANIA1
GRADISTEANU Vlad ROMANIA1
STANESCU Razvan ROMANIA1
AILINCA Rares ROMANIA2
BAIASU Alexandru ROMANIA2
CUPES Andrei ROMANIA2
MUNTEANU Luca ROMANIA?2
ANASIZ Muhammed TUR

ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR
HEZER Atakan Islam TUR
SAHIN Yalin TUR
ATAER Emir Fikret TURKEY 2
BUYUKSAHIN Dogkan TURKEY 2
HANIOGLU Atilla Eren TURKEY 2
SOYKAN Yagan TURKEY 2
KOCDEMIR Emir Ali TURKEY3
LAYOUNI Selim Mourad TURKEY3
ONAY Mehmet TURKEY3
YALGINBAYIR Batu TURKEY3
BOHOVIN Bohdan UKRANIALI
DANILIUK Volodymyr UKRANIALI
HOLOVANOV Andrii UKRANIALI
TIUTIUNNYK Denys UKRANIALI
DORITSKYTI Oleksii UKRANIA?2
DOVHAL Yevgenii UKRANIA2
OGOIKO Andrii UKRANIA2
PYSANKO Stanislav UKRANIA?2
LYULIN Vsevolod UKRANIA3
NAUMENKO Daniil UKRANIA3
SHOSTAK Dmytro UKRANIA3
SHOSTAK Fedir UKRANIA3
ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo UKRANIA4
SAKHANDA Vladislav UKRANIA4
VNUKOV Valentyn UKRANIA4
YAROSHENKO Mykhailo UKRANIA4
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Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Etropolski's sabre
sabre men cadets team
Sofia, 8 November 2015

Formula of the competition

Direct elimination : 22 teams
Direct elimination

Match for third place
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Cadet Circuit

page 1/1

Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16
1 TUR TUR
TUR
32 -
TUR
17 UKRANIA2 UKR 45/35
BULGARIA/NETHERLANDS/KSA
16 BULGARIA/NETHERLANDS/KSA BUL 45/36
9 RIPOSTA1 ROU
RIPOSTAI
24 -
RIPOSTA1
25 - 45/39
BULGARIA 2
8 BULGARIA 2 BUL
5 UKRANIA1 UKR
UKRANIA1
28 -
UKRANIA1
21 UKRANIA3 UKR 45/22
ROMANIA2
12 ROMANIA2 ROU 45/30
13 UKRANIA4 UKR
UKRANIA4
20 GREECE APOLLON VRILISSION GRE 45/41
ROMANIA1
29 - 45/17
ROMANIA1
4 ROMANIA1 ROU
3 GREECE MIXED TEAM GRE
GREECE MIXED TEAM
30 ---
GREECE MIXED TEAM
19 DINAMO ROU 45/33
DINAMO
14 AEK ATHENS GRE 45/14
11 RIPOSTA2 ROU
GREECE ASEKG
22  GREECE ASEKG GRE 45/41
TURKEY 2
27 - 45/27
TURKEY 2
6 TURKEY 2 TUR
7 BELARUS/COLOMBIA BLR
BELARUS/COLOMBIA
26 -
BELARUS/COLOMBIA
23 - 45/27
BULGARIA 3
10 BULGARIA 3 BUL
15 GREECE GEF GRE
TURKEY3
18 TURKEY3 TUR 45/36
BULGARIA 1
31 - 45/26
BULGARIA 1
2 BULGARIA 1 BUL




Cadet Circuit
Etropolski's sabre
sabre men cadets team
Sofia, 8 November 2015

page 1/1

Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
1 TUR TUR
TUR
16 BULGARIA/NETHERLANDS/KSA BUL 45/35
TUR
9 RIPOSTAI1 ROU 45/31
RIPOSTAI1
8 BULGARIA 2 BUL 45/39
UKRANIA1
5 UKRANIA1 UKR 45/43
UKRANIA1
12 ROMANIA2 ROU 45/22
UKRANIA1
13 UKRANIA4 UKR 45/43
ROMANIA1
4 ROMANIA1 ROU 45/17
UKRANIA1
3 GREECE MIXED TEAM GRE 45/31
GREECE MIXED TEAM
14  DINAMO ROU 45/33
GREECE MIXED TEAM
11  GREECE ASEKG GRE 45/31
TURKEY 2
6 TURKEY 2 TUR 45/27
BELARUS/COLOMBIA
7 BELARUS/COLOMBIA BLR 45/42
BELARUS/COLOMBIA
10 BULGARIA 3 BUL 45/27
BELARUS/COLOMBIA
15 TURKEY3 TUR 45/41
BULGARIA 1
2 BULGARIA 1 BUL 45/26 Third place
TUR
TUR
GREECE MIXED TEAM 45/38




Tableau of 32

Cadet Circuit
Etropolski's sabre

sabre men cadets team
Sofia, 8 November 2015

BULGARIA/NETHERLANDS/KSA - UKRANIA2

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
ALBAQAMI Saad Moham | 5 5 2 2 DOVHAL Yevgenii
ALZAHRANI Abdulrahna | 5 10 4 2 OGOIKO Andrii
TONCHEYV Teodor 5 15 10 6 DORITSKYT Oleksii
ALBAQAMI Saad Moham | 5 20 10 0 OGOIKO Andrii
TONCHEYV Teodor 4 24 25 15 DOVHAL Yevgenii
ALZAHRANI Abdulrahna | 6 30 29 4 DORITSKYT Oleksii
TONCHEYV Teodor 5 35 31 2 OGOIKO Andrii
ALBAQAMI Saad Moham | 5 40 33 2 DORITSKYT Oleksii
ALZAHRANI Abdulrahna | 5 45 36 3 DOVHAL Yevgenii
ROMANIA?2 - UKRANIA3
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
MUNTEANU Luca 4 4 5 5 NAUMENKO Daniil
AILINCA Rares 6 10 8 3 SHOSTAK Fedir
BAIASU Alexandru 5 15 12 4 SHOSTAK Dmytro
MUNTEANU Luca 5 20 14 2 SHOSTAK Fedir
BAIASU Alexandru 5 25 22 8 NAUMENKO Daniil
AILINCA Rares 5 30 23 1 SHOSTAK Dmytro
BAIASU Alexandru 5 35 24 1 SHOSTAK Fedir
MUNTEANU Luca 5 40 29 5 SHOSTAK Dmytro
AILINCA Rares 5 45 30 1 NAUMENKO Daniil
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Cadet Circuit page 2/6
Etropolski's sabre

sabre men cadets team
Sofia, 8 November 2015

Tableau of 32

GREECE APOLLON VRILISSION - UKRANIA4

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

PREDARIS Charalampos | 5 5 2 2 VNUKOYV Valentyn
KARAKOSTAS Aris Evan| 1 6 10 8 ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo
CHATZOPOULOS Nikola | 3 9 15 5 SAKHANDA Vladislav
PREDARIS Charalampos | 6 15 20 5 ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo
CHATZOPOULOS Nikola | 2 17 25 5 VNUKOV Valentyn
KARAKOSTAS Aris Evan| 13 30 29 4 SAKHANDA Vladislav
CHATZOPOULOS Nikola | 2 32 35 6 ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo
PREDARIS Charalampos | 6 38 40 5 SAKHANDA Vladislav
KARAKOSTAS Aris Evan| 3 41 45 5 VNUKOYV Valentyn

AEK ATHENS - DINAMO

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis | 0 0 5 5 MUNTEANU Matei
ALIFRAGKIS Stavros 1 1 10 5 GHEORGHE Sergiu
BOIDANIS Ioannis Iason | 3 4 15 5 PRALA Catalin
ALIFRAGKIS Stavros 2 6 20 5 MUNTEANU Matei
KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis | 3 9 25 5 PRALA Catalin
BOIDANIS Ioannis lason | 0 9 30 5 GHEORGHE Sergiu
GIANNAKOPOULOS Vas| 3 12 35 5 PRALA Catalin
BOIDANIS Ioannis Iason | 0 12 40 5 MUNTEANU Matei

KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis | 2 14 45 5 GHEORGHE Sergiu




Tableau of 32

GREECE ASEKG - RIPOSTA2

Cadet Circuit
Etropolski's sabre

sabre men cadets team
Sofia, 8 November 2015

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
MICHAILIDIS Nikolaos 5 5 4 4 ZANE Gabriel
PANAGIARIS MALEAS | 5 10 9 5 COSMAN Victor
STATHATOS Evangelos 5 15 12 3 ZANE Andrei
PANAGIARIS MALEAS | 5 20 18 6 ZANE Gabriel
MICHAILIDIS Nikolaos 5 25 23 5 ZANE Andrei
STATHATOS Evangelos 5 30 26 3 COSMAN Victor
PANAGIARIS MALEAS | 5 35 30 4 ZANE Andrei
STATHATOS Evangelos 5 40 34 4 ZANE Gabriel
MICHAILIDIS Nikolaos 5 45 41 7 COSMAN Victor
TURKEY3 - GREECE GEF
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
YALGINBAYIR Batu 2 2 5 5 HATZOPOULOS Stefanos
ONAY Mehmet 8 10 9 4 ZARAVELIS Georgios
LAYOUNI Selim Mourad | 5 15 14 5 ZARAVELIS Antonios
YALGINBAYIR Batu 5 20 14 0 ZARAVELIS Georgios
LAYOUNI Selim Mourad | 5 25 21 7 HATZOPOULOS Stefanos
ONAY Mehmet 5 30 21 0 ZARAVELIS Antonios
LAYOUNI Selim Mourad | 5 35 22 1 ZARAVELIS Georgios
YALGINBAYIR Batu 5 40 29 7 ZARAVELIS Antonios
ONAY Mehmet 5 45 36 7 HATZOPOULOS Stefanos
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Tableau of 16

Cadet Circuit
Etropolski's sabre

sabre men cadets team
Sofia, 8 November 2015

BULGARIA/NETHERLANDS/KSA - TUR

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
ALBAQAMI Saad Moham | 5 5 4 4 HEZER Atakan Islam
FRANSMAN Tim 5 10 9 5 ANT Mehmet Fatih
ALZAHRANI Abdulrahna | 5 15 14 5 ANASIZ Muhammed
FRANSMAN Tim 1 16 20 6 HEZER Atakan Islam
ALBAQAMI Saad Moham | 2 18 25 5 ANASIZ Muhammed
ALZAHRANI Abdulrahna | 3 21 30 5 ANT Mehmet Fatih
FRANSMAN Tim 3 24 35 5 ANASIZ Muhammed
ALZAHRANI Abdulrahna | 3 27 40 5 HEZER Atakan Islam
ALBAQAMI Saad Moham | 8 35 45 5 ANT Mehmet Fatih
BULGARIA 2 - RIPOSTA1
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
GENOV Galin 4 4 5 5 ALUPEI Alexie
TRAIKOV Daniel 5 9 10 5 NYIRI Peter
TSVETKOV Dobromir 3 12 15 5 CHIRIAC Teodor
GENOV Galin 8 20 16 1 NYIRI Peter
TSVETKOV Dobromir 2 22 25 9 ALUPEI Alexie
TRAIKOV Daniel 2 24 30 5 CHIRIAC Teodor
TSVETKOV Dobromir 0 24 35 5 NYIRI Peter
GENOV Galin 5 29 40 5 CHIRIAC Teodor
TRAIKOV Daniel 10 39 45 5 ALUPEI Alexie
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Tableau of 16

Cadet Circuit
Etropolski's sabre

sabre men cadets team
Sofia, 8 November 2015

ROMANIA2 - UKRANIALI
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
MUNTEANU Luca 4 4 5 5 HOLOVANOV Andrii
AILINCA Rares 6 10 8 3 TIUTIUNNYK Denys
BAIASU Alexandru 2 12 15 7 DANILIUK Volodymyr
MUNTEANU Luca 2 14 20 5 TIUTIUNNYK Denys
BAIASU Alexandru 2 16 25 5 HOLOVANOV Andrii
AILINCA Rares 2 18 30 5 DANILIUK Volodymyr
BAIASU Alexandru 2 20 35 5 TIUTIUNNYK Denys
MUNTEANU Luca 1 21 40 5 DANILIUK Volodymyr
AILINCA Rares 1 22 45 5 HOLOVANOV Andrii
ROMANIA1 - UKRANIA4
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
DRAGOMIR George 5 5 4 4 ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo
ANICULOESEI Matei 5 10 6 2 YAROSHENKO Mykhailo
GRADISTEANU Vlad 5 15 8 2 VNUKOV Valentyn
DRAGOMIR George 5 20 9 1 YAROSHENKO Mykhailo
GRADISTEANU Vlad 5 25 11 2 ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo
ANICULOESEI Matei 5 30 12 1 VNUKOV Valentyn
GRADISTEANU Vlad 5 35 13 1 YAROSHENKO Mykhailo
DRAGOMIR George 5 40 15 2 VNUKOYV Valentyn
ANICULOESEI Matei 5 45 17 2 ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo
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Tableau of 16

DINAMO - GREECE MIXED TEAM

Cadet Circuit
Etropolski's sabre

sabre men cadets team
Sofia, 8 November 2015

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
MUNTEANU Matei 2 2 5 5 SIALTSIS Michail
GHEORGHE Sergiu 7 9 10 5 KYRTSIAS Konstantinos
PRALA Catalin 1 10 15 5 FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos
MUNTEANU Matei 2 12 20 5 KYRTSIAS Konstantinos
PRALA Catalin 2 14 25 5 SIALTSIS Michail
GHEORGHE Sergiu 6 20 30 5 FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos
PRALA Catalin 1 21 35 5 KYRTSIAS Konstantinos
MUNTEANU Matei 3 24 40 5 FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos
GHEORGHE Sergiu 9 33 45 5 SIALTSIS Michail
TURKEY 2 - GREECE ASEKG
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
BUYUKSAHIN Dogkan 5 5 1 1 STATHATOS Evangelos
ATAER Emir Fikret 5 10 4 3 MICHAILIDIS Nikolaos
SOYKAN Yagan 5 15 9 5 PANAGIARIS MALEAS
ATAER Emir Fikret 5 20 13 4 STATHATOS Evangelos
BUYUKSAHIN Dogkan 5 25 13 0 PANAGIARIS MALEAS
SOYKAN Yagan 5 30 19 6 MICHAILIDIS Nikolaos
ATAER Emir Fikret 5 35 20 1 PANAGIARIS MALEAS
SOYKAN Yagan 5 40 22 2 STATHATOS Evangelos
BUYUKSAHIN Dogkan 5 45 27 5 MICHAILIDIS Nikolaos
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Tableau of 16

BULGARIA 3 - BELARUS/COLOMBIA

Cadet Circuit
Etropolski's sabre

sabre men cadets team
Sofia, 8 November 2015

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
RAIKIN Dimitar 1 1 5 5 PINCHUK Maksim
ANGELOV Pavel 2 3 10 5 MOSQUERA Beltran
STOYCHEV Todor 6 9 15 5 LUKYANTSOV Viachasla
RAIKIN Dimitar 9 18 20 5 MOSQUERA Beltran
STOYCHEV Todor 3 21 25 5 PINCHUK Maksim
ANGELOV Pavel 3 24 30 5 LUKYANTSOV Viachasla
STOYCHEV Todor 2 26 35 5 MOSQUERA Beltran
RAIKIN Dimitar 0 26 40 5 LUKYANTSOV Viachasla
ANGELOV Pavel 1 27 45 5 PINCHUK Maksim
BULGARIA 1 - TURKEY3
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
KUNEV Atanas 5 5 1 1 LAYOUNI Selim Mourad
NEDEV Kaloyan 5 10 9 8 ONAY Mehmet
EFIMOV Hristo 5 15 12 3 KOCDEMIR Emir Ali
NEDEV Kaloyan 5 20 13 1 LAYOUNI Selim Mourad
KUNEV Atanas 5 25 13 0 KOCDEMIR Emir Ali
EFIMOV Hristo 5 30 20 7 ONAY Mehmet
NEDEYV Kaloyan 5 35 21 1 KOCDEMIR Emir Ali
EFIMOV Hristo 5 40 24 3 LAYOUNI Selim Mourad
KUNEV Atanas 5 45 26 2 ONAY Mehmet
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Tableau of 8

Cadet Circuit
Etropolski's sabre

sabre men cadets team
Sofia, 8 November 2015

RIPOSTA1 - TUR

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
ALUPEI Alexie 4 4 5 5 HEZER Atakan Islam
DINCA Elton 4 8 10 5 SAHIN Yalin
NYIRI Peter 7 15 14 4 ANT Mehmet Fatih
DINCA Elton 2 17 20 6 HEZER Atakan Islam
ALUPEI Alexie 6 23 25 5 ANT Mehmet Fatih
NYIRI Peter 3 26 30 5 SAHIN Yalin
DINCA Elton 0 26 35 5 ANT Mehmet Fatih
NYIRI Peter 5 31 40 5 HEZER Atakan Islam
ALUPEI Alexie 0 31 45 5 SAHIN Yalin
ROMANIA1 - UKRANIA1
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
DRAGOMIR George 3 3 5 5 HOLOVANOV Andrii
ANICULOESEI Matei 5 8 10 5 BOHOVIN Bohdan
GRADISTEANU Vlad 7 15 13 3 DANILIUK Volodymyr
DRAGOMIR George 3 18 20 7 BOHOVIN Bohdan
GRADISTEANU Vlad 6 24 25 5 HOLOVANOV Andrii
ANICULOESEI Matei 3 27 30 5 DANILIUK Volodymyr
GRADISTEANU Vlad 5 32 35 5 BOHOVIN Bohdan
DRAGOMIR George 5 37 40 5 DANILIUK Volodymyr
ANICULOESEI Matei 6 43 45 5 HOLOVANOV Andrii
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Tableau of 8

TURKEY 2 - GREECE MIXED TEAM

Cadet Circuit
Etropolski's sabre

sabre men cadets team
Sofia, 8 November 2015

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
SOYKAN Yagan 5 5 4 4 ALTIPARMAKIS Stavros
ATAER Emir Fikret 4 9 10 6 SIALTSIS Michail
BUYUKSAHIN Dogkan 5 14 15 5 KYRTSIAS Konstantinos
ATAER Emir Fikret 4 18 20 5 ALTIPARMAKIS Stavros
SOYKAN Yagan 3 21 25 5 KYRTSIAS Konstantinos
BUYUKSAHIN Dogkan 1 22 30 5 SIALTSIS Michail
ATAER Emir Fikret 1 23 35 5 KYRTSIAS Konstantinos
BUYUKSAHIN Dogkan 7 30 40 5 ALTIPARMAKIS Stavros
SOYKAN Yagan 1 31 45 5 SIALTSIS Michail
BULGARIA 1 - BELARUS/COLOMBIA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
KUNEV Atanas 3 3 5 5 PINCHUK Maksim
BULDEEYV Stefan 7 10 8 3 MOSQUERA Beltran
EFIMOV Hristo 4 14 15 7 LUKYANTSOV Viachasla
KUNEYV Atanas 6 20 19 4 MOSQUERA Beltran
EFIMOV Hristo 3 23 25 6 PINCHUK Maksim
BULDEEYV Stefan 7 30 29 4 LUKYANTSOV Viachasla
EFIMOV Hristo 3 33 35 6 MOSQUERA Beltran
KUNEV Atanas 4 37 40 5 LUKYANTSOV Viachasla
BULDEEYV Stefan 4 41 45 5 PINCHUK Maksim
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Semi-finals

Cadet Circuit
Etropolski's sabre

sabre men cadets team
Sofia, 8 November 2015

UKRANIAI - TUR

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
DANILIUK Volodymyr 2 2 5 5 SAHIN Yalin
HOLOVANOV Andrii 7 9 10 5 ANT Mehmet Fatih
BOHOVIN Bohdan 4 13 15 5 HEZER Atakan Islam
DANILIUK Volodymyr 7 20 18 3 ANT Mehmet Fatih
BOHOVIN Bohdan 2 22 25 7 SAHIN Yalin
HOLOVANOV Andrii 5 27 30 5 HEZER Atakan Islam
BOHOVIN Bohdan 4 31 35 5 ANT Mehmet Fatih
DANILIUK Volodymyr 7 38 40 5 HEZER Atakan Islam
HOLOVANOV Andrii 7 45 43 3 SAHIN Yalin
BELARUS/COLOMBIA - GREECE MIXED TEAM
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
PINCHUK Maksim 5 5 2 2 FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos
MOSQUERA Beltran 5 10 7 5 SIALTSIS Michail
LUKYANTSOV Viachasla| 5 15 12 5 KYRTSIAS Konstantinos
MOSQUERA Beltran 5 20 19 7 FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos
PINCHUK Maksim 5 25 23 4 KYRTSIAS Konstantinos
LUKYANTSOV Viachasla| 5 30 27 4 SIALTSIS Michail
MOSQUERA Beltran 5 35 31 4 KYRTSIAS Konstantinos
LUKYANTSOV Viachasla| 5 40 35 4 FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos
PINCHUK Maksim 5 45 42 7 SIALTSIS Michail

page 1/2






Third place

Cadet Circuit
Etropolski's sabre

sabre men cadets team
Sofia, 8 November 2015

GREECE MIXED TEAM - TUR
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
SIALTSIS Michail 2 2 5 5 HEZER Atakan Islam
ALTIPARMAKIS Stavros | 1 3 10 5 SAHIN Yalin
KYRTSIAS Konstantinos | 5 8 15 5 ANT Mehmet Fatih
ALTIPARMAKIS Stavros | 6 14 20 5 HEZER Atakan Islam
SIALTSIS Michail 6 20 25 5 ANT Mehmet Fatih
KYRTSIAS Konstantinos | 4 24 30 5 SAHIN Yalin
ALTIPARMAKIS Stavros | 5 29 35 5 ANT Mehmet Fatih
KYRTSIAS Konstantinos | 6 35 40 5 HEZER Atakan Islam
SIALTSIS Michail 3 38 45 5 SAHIN Yalin
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Final

BELARUS/COLOMBIA - UKRANIALI

Cadet Circuit
Etropolski's sabre

sabre men cadets team
Sofia, 8 November 2015

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

PINCHUK Maksim 3 3 5 5 DANILIUK Volodymyr
MOSQUERA Beltran 2 5 10 5 HOLOVANOV Andrii
LUKYANTSOV Viachasla| 5 10 15 5 BOHOVIN Bohdan
MOSQUERA Beltran 1 11 20 5 DANILIUK Volodymyr
PINCHUK Maksim 2 13 25 5 BOHOVIN Bohdan
LUKYANTSOV Viachasla| 1 14 30 5 HOLOVANOV Andrii
MOSQUERA Beltran 0 14 35 5 BOHOVIN Bohdan
LUKYANTSOV Viachasla| 0 14 40 5 DANILIUK Volodymyr
PINCHUK Maksim 17 31 45 5 HOLOVANOV Andrii
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Cadet Circuit
Etropolski's sabre

sabre men cadets team
Sofia, 8 November 2015

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 22 teams)

rank | name club | nat.
1 | UKRANIALI UKR
2 | BELARUS/COLOMBIA BLR
3 | TUR TUR
4 | GREECE MIXED TEAM GRE
5 | BULGARIA 1 BUL
6 | ROMANIALI ROU
7 | TURKEY 2 TUR
8 | RIPOSTA1 ROU
9 | BULGARIA 2 BUL
10 | BULGARIA 3 BUL
11 | ROMANIA2 ROU
12 | UKRANIA4 UKR
13 | BULGARIA/NETHERLANDS/KSA BUL
14 | TURKEY3 TUR
15 | DINAMO ROU
16 | GREECE ASEKG GRE
17 | RIPOSTA2 ROU
18 | AEK ATHENS GRE
19 | GREECE GEF GRE
20 | UKRANIA2 UKR
21 | GREECE APOLLON VRILISSION GRE
22 | UKRANIA3 UKR
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name

ALSALMY Abdurahman
BOMKO Ivan

BURNEYV Lyuboslav
CHICULITA Alexandru
DINEV Nikolai
IVANOV Antonio

PAIZI Martina

SAINIS Ioannis

SANDU Constantin
SHLYKAR Andrei
STOYANOV Yasen
STOYCHEYV Yulian
TANACAN Osman Tansu

Cadet Circuit
Etropolski's sabre
sabre men cadets team
Sofia, 8 November 2015

cat nat. poules matches
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